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The 2024 Invited Celebrity Classic ... / THU 7:45 AM SHOTGUN
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Alberts, Brad
Andrade, Billy
Baier, Bret
Bennison, Tom
Bramhall, Dylan
Bratton, David
Broadhurst, Paul
Brzozowski, Brian
COTTON, PHIL
Campbell, Scott
Carpenter, Donna
Carter, Joe
Caton, Bill
Choi, K.J.
Cotnoir, Stephen
Davis, Les
Davis, Matt
Dawson, Marco

Doucette, Dave
Campbell, Scott
Caton, Bill
Decker, Emily
Herring, Edward
Freeman, Ben
Bramhall, Dylan
Alberts, Brad
Grieve, Brian
PWC TBD
Grutzmacher, Tommy
 Lacko, Andrew
Haas, Hunter
Tracy, Alex
Garmoe, Ned
Engels, Rob
Carpenter, Donna
Shackelford, John
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18

7
3
9

10
12

2
17
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3
4
4
6

12
5

Day, Glen
Decker, Emily
Donaldson, Josh
Doucette, Dave
Douglass, Jeff
Duke, Ken
Dunlap, Scott
Durbin, Eric
El-Jundi, Saadallah
Engels, Rob
Estes, Bob
Evans, Joshua
Fish, Mardy
Flesch, Steve
Francona, Terry
Freeman, Ben
Freeney, Dwight
Garmoe, Ned

El-Jundi, Saadallah
Klikas, Joseph
Kelly, Mark
Evans, Joshua
Leito, James
Micheletti, Jon-Michael
Gibson, Glenn
Morgan, Kevin
Hallett , Wilson 
PWC TBD
Wolf, Aaron
COTTON, PHIL
Trammell, Charlie
Taylor, Jackson
Nichols, Russ
King, Matt
Proto, Andrew
Bennison, Tom
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1

16
11

7
14

1
16
15

4
8

17
2
6

14
15

Swarbrick, George
Mandera, Perry
Bratton, David
Cotnoir, Stephen
Reeder, Chris
Davis, Les
Smilchensky, Ben
Green, Daylan
Sontag, Scott
PWC TDB
Jamieson , Michael
Davis, Matt
Wagner, Davis
Durbin, Eric
Sheridan, Keith
Douglass, Jeff
Richardson, Ryan
McKinley, Mike

Gibson, Glenn
Glavine, Tom
Goosen, Retief
Gould, Robbie
Goydos, Paul
Green, Daylan
Grieve, Brian
Grutzmacher, Tommy
Haas, Hunter
Hallett , Wilson
Herring, Edward
Jamieson , Michael
Kelly, Jerry
Kelly, Mark
King, Matt
Klikas, Joseph
Lacko, Andrew
Larkin, Rick

7
9
1

15
18

8
9

11
13

9
5

11
10

3
16

2
12
10

Smoltz, John
Francona, Terry
Millar, Kevin
Thielen, Adam
Ribeiro, Alfonso
Carter, Joe
Sorenstam, Annika
Fish, Mardy
Glavine, Tom
O'Neal, Blair
Ware, Demarcus
Twellman, Taylor
Donaldson, Josh
Freeney, Dwight
Gould, Robbie
Nevin, Phil
Maddux, Greg
Baier, Bret

Leito, James
Maddux, Greg
Mandera, Perry
McCarron, Scott
McKinley, Mike
Micheletti, Jon-Michael
Millar, Kevin
Morgan, Kevin
Nevin, Phil
Nichols, Russ
O'Neal, Blair
Parel, Scott
Petrovic, Tim
Pride, Dicky
Proto, Andrew
Quigley, Brett
Reeder, Chris
Ribeiro, Alfonso

Goosen, Retief
Andrade, Billy
Quigley, Brett
Choi, K.J.
Dawson, Marco
Day, Glen
Dunlap, Scott
McCarron, Scott
Broadhurst,
Paul Kelly, Jerry
Duke, Ken
Pride, Dicky
Tanigawa, Ken
Petrovic, Tim
Estes, Bob
Parel, Scott
Flesch, Steve
Goydos, Paul
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Richardson, Ryan
Schulz, Rob
Shackelford, John
Sheridan, Keith
Smilchensky, Ben
Smoltz, John
Sontag, Scott
Sorenstam, Annika
Swarbrick, George
Tanigawa, Ken
Taylor, Jackson
Thielen, Adam
Tracy, Alex
Trammell, Charlie
Twellman, Taylor
Wagner, Davis
Ware, Demarcus
Wolf, Aaron

17
10
18
15

7
1
9
7
1

13
14

4
14
13
12
13
11
11


